GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS 2009

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES (037,237,337,437,737,837,937,A37,B37,C37)

(Including Aug 08, Jan 09 and June 09)

Which Best Describes Your Employment Status Six Months
After Completing Your Program of Study?

Employed in Job Directly Related to My Program of Study
Employed in Job Slightly Related To My Program of Study
Employed in Job Not Related To My Program of Study
Unemployed, But Not Seeking Employment

Unemployed And Seeking Employment

Other

Are/Were You Employed at this Job Full Time or Part-Time?
Full -Time
Part -Time

When Did You Start Working At This Job?

Before Enrolling At BCC
While Enrolled At BCC
After Graduating From BCC

Is The Job Located In One of the Five Boroughs of NYC?

Yes
No
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GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS 2008

LIBERAL ARIS & SCIENCES (U3/,23/,33/,43/(,(3(,83/,93(,A3(,B3/,C3/)

(Including Aug 08, Jan 09 and June 09)

In What Type of Organization Do You Work?

Private Business, Company or Organization
A Public-Sector Organization
A Private Non-Profit Organization

What is Your Annual Salary From This Job?
(Employed Full Time Only)

Less Than $10,000
$10,000 - $14,999
$20,000 - $24,999
$25,000 - $29,999
$30,000 - $39,999
$40,000 Or Above

Whether or Not Your Are Employed, Have You Looked For A

Job that Is Related To Your Program Of Study?
(Mark All That Are Applicable)

No
Yes, Prior To Graduation
Yes, After Graduation

Six Months After Completing Your Program Of Study, Were
You Enrolled In An Additional Education Or Training Program?

Yes
No
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GRADUATE SURVEY RESULTS 2008
LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES (037,237,337,437,737,837,937,A37,B37,C37)

(Including Aug 08, Jan 09 and June 09)

Are/Were You Enrolled In This Additional Program Full-Time

Or Part-Time? N %

Full -Time 50 83%

Part -Time 10 17%
60 100%

What Degree Are/Were You Pursuing In This Additional Program?

Associate 7 12%
Bachelor's 53 88%
60 100%

In What Type Of School Were You Enrolled For This Additional
Education Or Training Program?

A College of the State of NY (SUNY) 2 3%
A College of the City of NY (CUNY) 58 97%
60 100%

What Is The Name Of The School?
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Baruch College
BCC

Brooklyn Coll
CCNY

Huntel Coll 7%
John Jay Coll 10%
Lehman Coll 26 45%
Queens Coll 1 2%
Stony Brook Univ 2 3%
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